
NAME:
DOB:

SIRE:
DAM:

BM1818
BM1824
BM2113
CYP21
ETH10
ETH225
ETH3
INRA023
RM067
SPS115
TGLA126
TGLA122
TGLA227
TGLA53
MGTG4B
SPS113

Parentage Status:

Date Tested:
Date Issued:

The allele sizes reported have been adjusted to animal #1 of the 1995 USA/CS-ISAG comparison test.

USA 137699454 M VEAZLAND MYSTICAL-ET
08/27/2006 M06021057

USA 130588960 R-E-W BUCKEYE-ET
USA 133849941 VEAZLAND MORTY MINNIE

262/266
182/188
125/135
189/210
219/221
148/150
117/127
202/210
92 /96
248/256
115/115
171/173
89 /97
158/186
141/143
151/153

Qualifies

11/09/2006
01/19/2012


